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IEC 309 PIN & SLEEVE CONNECTOR, 30A 600V 3PH 3P/4W,
SPLASH PROOF (IP44)

Key features @

EXPRESS BUILD

Splash-proof (IP44) devices are suitable and
recommended for use in a variety of light industrial
environments and provide complete protection
against contact with live parts, damaging deposits
of dirt and dust and splashing water. Splashproof
devices provide many of the heavy duty
construction features found in the watertight
products, but at a more economical cost

Ideal Application

Color Black & Gray
UPC Code 782862932896

Country of Origin USA



Specifications

Brand
Sub Brand / Trademark
Category

Sub Category

Technical Info

Device Type

Blade Style

NEMA Configuration
Amps

Voltage

Phase

Poles / Wires

Environmental Rating

Standards & Certifications

UL

Shipping & Logistics Info

HTS code

ECCN

Gross Weight (Ibs)

Shipment Packaging Length (in)

Warranty

Ericson
IEC 309
Wiring Devices

IEC - Splash Proof

Connector

5 = Female Ground Clock Position
IEC 309 Pin & Sleeve

30

600

3

3P/AW

Splash proof (IP44), IP44

Listed to UL1682

8536694020
EAR99
0.00000

7

1 Year
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